Embracher Gruppenschiessen 2022

Schitzenverein Embrach-Lufingen

Gruppenrangliste

22.04.2022 - 01.05.2022

U20, Kat. Ordonnanz

Rang Gruppe

Teilnehmer

1 Schibachnolli
Blisser Max
Gmur Urs
Gmur Peter
Gmir Rolf
Blsser Mario

2 Rosé Konig
Burgener René
Ammann Heinz
Pedrazzini Carlo
Hartmann Laura
Stadler Willy

3 Ziirichsee
Spiess Ernst
Berchem Sandra
Hauser Urs
Suter Michael
Leinsmer Hans Ruedi

4 Blauburgund 1
Meier Hanspeter
Ritzmann Fritz
Hubli Engelbert
Hedinger Roland
Parlett Wolfgang

5 Elite D1 SVH
Albrecht Peter
Maag Walter
Pavoni Karl
Heidelberger Peter
Ammann René

6 Stadel 1
Obrist Lukas
Albrecht Robert
Schreiber Peter
Obrist Samuel
Schutz Hans

7 Gmischti
Adank Andres
Lippuner Walter
Peter Andreas
Hager Dani
Bollhalder Jvo

8 Rigiblick
Gremper Rolf
Bucher Hans
Toéngi Urs
Schatti Ruedi
Auer Oskar

9 Stadel 2
Albrecht Walter
Denzler Marco
Jeanrenaud Richard
Parbs Christoph
Rickli Jorg
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Verein

Amden, Schitzen

1953 V
1972 S
1974 S
1969 S
1959 V

57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Bulach, Militarschitzen

1961V
1963 S
1967 S
1997 E
1951 SV

57-03
57-03
57-03
90
KA

Wadenswil, Schitzenverein

1945 SV
1972 S
1987 E
1970 S
1946 SV

Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenverein

1955V
1949 SV
1948 SV
1949 SV
1959 V

57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Hochfelden, Schiessverein

1956 V
1959 V
1956 V
1958 V
1954V

Stadel, Schitzengesellschaft

2000 E
1955V
1955V
1965 S
1955V

Betzholz, Schiitzengesellschaft

1968 S
1948 SV
1961 V
2000 E
1994 E

Ettenhausen, Militarschiessverein

1941 8V
1947 SV
1958 V

1950 SV
1951 8V

Stadel, Schiitzengesellschaft

1950 SV
1978 E
1967 S
1975 S
1959 V

57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

57-03
57-03
57-03
KA
90

57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

57-03
90RK
90RK

90
90RK
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89
95
97
93

94
468

96
91
90
98

92
467

96
97
96
96

83
468

92
93
92
95

90
462

97
96
96
96

89
474

94
91
95
91

97
468

95
90
96
91

98
470

100
98
86
92
92

468

92
88
92
96

83
451

Punkte

114
114
112
109
109

113
112
111
111
104

112
112
111
110
103

111
111
110
109
102

115
111
109
107

99

111
110
107
107
104

110
109
108
104
102

111
111
107
106

97

109
106
106
106
105

Total
558 250.00
551 150.00
548 100.00
543 70.00
541 50.00
539
533
532
532
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Schitzenverein Embrach-Lufingen

Gruppenrangliste

22.04.2022 - 01.05.2022

U20, Kat. Ordonnanz

Rang Gruppe
Teilnehmer

10 Kormorane
Rey Doris
Buchi Kurt
Nageli Peter
Gehring Ruedi
Studer Peter

11 Lisvogel

12 RAGUSA1

13 BaNe1

14 Bettensee D1
15 Muschefrasser
16 Fahnlein der 5 Aufrechten
17 Dieli1

18 Hasli1

19 Cholfirstjager 2
20 Mettlen 1

21 Hiilsenlutscher
22 Sturm Oberi
23 Die Angriffigen
24 Guldital

25 Seewadel

26 SRF 2

27 Bachtobel

28 Hasli 2

29 SG StapoZH 1
30 Hasli3

31 Suter
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Verein
Punkte
Rudlingen, Schiessverein
1976 S 57-03 92 110
1958 V 90 97 108
1962V  57-03 % 106
1946 SV 57-03 92 105
1970 S 57-03 92 101
469
Rudlingen, Schiessverein 111-110-110-99-99
Schaffhausen, Feldschiitzenverein Hohlen  111-111-106-105-94
Bachs-Neerach, Schiessverein 108-107-106-105-101
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schitzen  114-113-106-102-91
Dallikon, Schiessverein 112-111-106-99-98
Marthalen, Militarschiessverein 110-110-109-98-96
Dielsdorf, Schitzengesellschaft 112-104-103-103-100
Weiach, Schitzengesellschaft 109-109-106-101-97
Cholfirst, Schitzen 111-110-108-101-89
Oberembrach, Militarschiessverein 113-106-102-98-96
Flaach, Militarschiessverein 109-106-105-102-90
Oberwinterthur, Standschitzen 114-107-101-94-93
Glattfelden, Schiessverein 112-103-103-102-87
Rickenbach ZH, Schiitzenverein 111-103-98-95-94
Wallisellen, Schiessverein 110-106-99-94-91
Schuitzen Rafzerfeld 108-101-101-95-94
Weinfelden, Schutzengesellschaft 105-105-102-95-90
Weiach, Schutzengesellschaft 101-100-99-97-94
Zurich, Stadtpolizei Schiitzengesellschaft 110-104-95-90-87
Weiach, Schiitzengesellschaft 97-95-94-91-89
Pfungen, Schitzenverein 109-94-89-88-77
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Total

530

529
527
527
526
526
523
522
522
519
515
512
509
507
501
500
499
497
491
486
466
457
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